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Form No.
UG/21/BAH/10107
UG/21/BAH/19282
UG/21/BAH/17781
UG/21/BAH/19301
UG/21/BAH/17750
UG/21/BAH/12477
UG/21/BAH/10551
UG/21/BAH/14379
UG/21/BAH/18330
UG/21/BAH/15730

Student Name
JAMONA DAS
KALACHAN MOG
NAYAN DAS
LOVELY DAS
SOMA SUKLA DAS
AMITA MANDAL
ARPITA DAS
TANIYA DAS
ANAMIKA DAS
ALPANA DAS

Director of Higher Education
UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION-2020-21

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

Programme - Bachelor of Arts (Hons)

Gender

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Subjects

Education, History, Political Science
Education, History, Political Science
Education, History, Bengali
Education, History, Bengali
Education, History, Bengali
Education, Political Science, Bengali
English, Education, Political Science
History, Education, Bengali

Political Science, History, Bengali
Political Science, History, Bengali
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Allotted Category
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)

Index
Percentage

63.40
62.60
60.80
59.80
56.60
54.20
66.40
53.60
53.00
46.40



