Director of Higher Education UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION-2020-21

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

Programme - Bachelor of Arts (Hons)

Sr. No.	Form No.	Student Name	Gender	Subjects	Allotted Category	Index Percentage
1	UG/21/BAH/10107	JAMONA DAS	Female	Education, History, Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	63.40
2	UG/21/BAH/19282	KALACHAN MOG	Male	Education, History, Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	62.60
3	UG/21/BAH/17781	NAYAN DAS	Male	Education, History, Bengali	Scheduled Caste (SC)	60.80
4	UG/21/BAH/19301	LOVELY DAS	Female	Education, History, Bengali	Scheduled Caste (SC)	59.80
5	UG/21/BAH/17750	SOMA SUKLA DAS	Female	Education, History, Bengali	Scheduled Caste (SC)	56.60
6	UG/21/BAH/12477	AMITA MANDAL	Female	Education, Political Science, Bengali	Scheduled Caste (SC)	54.20
7	UG/21/BAH/10551	ARPITA DAS	Female	English, Education, Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	66.40
8	UG/21/BAH/14379	TANIYA DAS	Female	History, Education, Bengali	Scheduled Caste (SC)	53.60
9	UG/21/BAH/18330	ANAMIKA DAS	Female	Political Science, History, Bengali	Scheduled Caste (SC)	53.00
10	UG/21/BAH/15730	ALPANA DAS	Female	Political Science, History, Bengali	Scheduled Caste (SC)	46.40
				_		

Page 1 of 1